MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Proprietary Retaining Wall Systems

Date Published:

7/11/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ME-1005

4/26/2029

ME-998

4/26/2029

ME-997

4/26/2029

ME-1009
11/17/2025

ME-1006

11/17/2025

ME-1001
11/17/2025
ME-999
4/26/2029

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Reinforced Earth Walls

Mechanically Stabilized Earth

Retaining Wall

T-Wall Retaining Wall System

Prefabricated Concrete Modular

Gravity Wall

Retained Earth Walls

Mechanically Stabilized Earth

Retaining Wall

Redi-Scapes

Wet Cast Small Landscape Block

Wall

Redi-Rock Positive Connection

(PC Wall) Trial Use*

Precast Concrete Block Gravity

Wall

Redi Rock Wall

Precast Concrete Block Gravity

Stone Strong System

Precast Aggregate-Filled
Concrete Block Gravity Wall

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Manufacturer:

Maine DOT Spec #:

Geoquest USA (Reinforced
Earth Co)

677

Geoquest USA (Reinforced
Earth Co)

674

Geoquest USA (Reinforced
Earth Co)

677

Redi-Rock International

673

Redi-Rock International

672

Redi-Rock International

672

Stone Strong, LLC
681

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product
that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID: ME-1010 Product Name: DoubleWal Manufacturer: United Concrete Products,
Inc.
Recertification Due: 4/26/2029 Description: Prefabricated Concrete Modular Maine DOT Spec #: 674
Gravity Wall
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product

that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



