Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1005	Product Name:	Reinforced Earth Walls	Manufacturer:	Geoquest USA (Reinforced Earth Co)
Recertification Due:	4/26/2029	Description:	Mechanically Stabilized Earth Retaining Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	677
MaineDOT ID:	ME-998	Product Name:	T-Wall Retaining Wall System	Manufacturer:	Geoquest USA (Reinforced Earth Co)
Recertification Due:	4/26/2029	Description:	Prefabricated Concrete Modular Gravity Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	674
MaineDOT ID:	ME-997	Product Name:	Retained Earth Walls	Manufacturer:	Geoquest USA (Reinforced Earth Co)
Recertification Due:	4/26/2029	Description:	Mechanically Stabilized Earth Retaining Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	677
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1009	Product Name:	Redi-Scapes	Manufacturer:	Redi-Rock International
Recertification Due:	11/17/2025	Description:	Wet Cast Small Landscape Block Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	673
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1006	Product Name:	Redi-Rock Positive Connection (PC Wall) Trial Use*	Manufacturer:	Redi-Rock International
Recertification Due:	11/17/2025	Description:	Precast Concrete Block Gravity Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	672
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1001	Product Name:	Redi Rock Wall	Manufacturer:	Redi-Rock International
Recertification Due:	11/17/2025	Description:	Precast Concrete Block Gravity	Maine DOT Spec #:	672
MaineDOT ID:	ME-999	Product Name:	Stone Strong System	Manufacturer:	Stone Strong, LLC
Recertification Due:	4/26/2029	Description:	Precast Aggregate-Filled Concrete Block Gravity Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	681

Page 1 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1010	Product Name:	DoubleWal	Manufacturer:	United Concrete Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	4/26/2029	Description:	Prefabricated Concrete Modular Gravity Wall	Maine DOT Spec #:	674

Page 2 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.